                                                                    1 of 2  www.kwk-resistors.in KWKCAT01 R01
KWK
RESISTORS INDIA
KHA SERIES - ALUMINIUM HOUSED POWER RESISTORS
The KHA style, is a range of high quality, high stability Aluminum housed
Power resistors designed for direct heatsink attachment.
A wide range of resistance values are available in 5 to 300W.
Design of higher wattage resistors for special applications can be done with

WEIGHT
(gms approx.)
STANDARD
HEATSINK
AREA
(cm2)
STANDARD
HEATSINK
THICKNESS
(cm)
KHA5 10 5 R10 - 10K 160 1400 5 400 0.1
KHA10 15 8 R10 - 15K 260 1400 7 400 0.1
KHA25 25 12.5 R01 - 33K 550 2500 15 550 0.1
KHA50 50 20 R01 - 100K 1250 2500 30 550 0.1
KHA75 75 45 R10 - 50K 1400 5000 85 1000 0.3
KHA100 100 50 R10 - 100K 1900 5000 115 1000 0.3
KHA150 150 55 R10 - 100K 2500 5000 175 1000 0.3
KHA200 200 50 R10 - 50K 1900 5000 475 3750 0.3
KHA250 250 60 R10 - 65K 2200 5000 600 4800 0.3
KHA300 300 75 R10 - 80K 2500 5000 700 5800 0.3
Series L ±0.5 A max H PX  ±0.3  PX1 PY ±0.3  M ±0.5 B max C max D
KHA5 16.8 31.0 17.0 11.3 - 12.4 2.4 4.5 9.0 2.5
KHA10 20.1 36.5 21.0 14.3 - 15.9 2.4 5.5 11.0 2.5
KHA25 27.3 51.8 28.0 18.3 - 19.8 3.2 7.5 15.0 3.0